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Daniela Fairchild

Director of Operations & Special
Projects Rhode Island Commerce
Corporation

@ 315 Iron Horse Way, Suite 101,
Providence, Rl 02908

&, 4012789187

| CommerceRl.com

[»<] daniela.fairchild@commerceri.com

RHODE
ISLAND

Emily Patrick

She/her/hers
Senior Neighborhood Business

~ Manager, Small Business
'f Mayor's Office of Economic

Opportunity and Inclusion
City of Boston.

&, 617-869-1622 (call or text)

5] emily.patrick@boston.gov

CITY of BOSTON

Kadeem Leslie

Omar Miranda

®

He/him/his

Small Business Development
Specialist

Department of Housing and
Community Development

500 Broadway, Room 101,
Chelsea, MA 02150

Y cell: 6177633446

< omiranda@chelseama.gov

Doug Ling

Small Business Strong Manager
Boston LISC

@ 617-504-8882
& manager@smallbstrong
@ www.smallbstrong.com

SMALL

BUSINESS

Joe Grafton

Julie DeMauro

Transportation Manager
City of Revere

@ 281 Broadway, Mezzanine
Level, Revere, MA

., (781)286-8174

B4 jdemauro@revere.org

Alexis Washburn

Paula Pineda

Assistant Director
ARPA Initiatives
Harris County

Qo [281-686-5255
< paula.pineda@eeo.hctx.net

Shekia Scott

She/Her

Northeast Regional Director
Emerald Cities Collaborative
(ECC)

B4 awashburn@emeraldcities.org

iz, ace
E Emerald Cities

Tim Tierney

He/Him/His
Deputy Director of Economic
Opportunity Office of Economic
Opportunity
City of Providence
O 444 Westminster Street
v Providence, RIl. 02908

% (401) 680-8580
(< kleslie@providenceri.gov

Elijah Moon

Specialized Industry Program,
Grant, and Contracts Manager
Washington State Department of
Commerce

Q\') (206) 256-6113

(4 elijah.moon@commerce.wa.gowv

Washington State
. A Department of

Y%’ Commerce

Senior Manager, Learning
& Development Interise

&, €17.669.9861
(<] jorafton@interise.org

INTERISE

Benjamin
Christensen

Economic Development
Specialist
Partner Program Liaison.

@, 802-622-4257

(<] timtierney@vermont.gov

-
VERMONT

Kevin Robinson

Program Manager
Massachusetts Clean Energy
Center

L, 617.843.3557

[~ bchristensen@masscec.com
— CLEAN ENERGY
Y<az> CENTER

Grant Project Manager

Miami Tech Works - Good Jobs
Challenge

R, (305)237-7866

[ krobinso@mdcedu

Miami Dade
College

Cannabis Business Manager
Cannabis Equity Program Mayor's
Office of Economic Opportunity &
Inclusion

City of Boston Cannabis

S 617-635-0053

< shekia.scott@boston.gov

CITY of BOSTON

Marisa Lopez

Harvard Ed Portal Associate
Director of Workforce &
Economic Development
Harvard Public Affairs and
Communications
\:) 224 Western Avenue, Allston,
MA 02134

Q. (339).368-0474
E marisa_lopez@harvard.edu

et HARVARD

L3 UNIVERSITY

LaTosha Franklin

Motor City Match Technical
Assistance Manager
Detroit Economic Growth
Corporation

% 313 257 4638

D] Ifranklin@degc.org

CITY OF

DETROIT




